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      1009              GENERAL FUND-FNB 2058

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                     479,064.59

 

 2/02/20  3/10 B04583 I       000000  02367 INTEREST INCOME JAN             JE# 006605         000178        270.21      479,334.80

 2/03/20  2/03 B04303 Deposit 000000  02307 JOSE REIMBURSED FOR HELMET      JE# 006443                        64.95      479,399.75

 2/03/20  2/03 B04315 Deposit 000000  02308 AD VALOREM CK4215               JE# 006455                   163,041.19      642,440.94

 2/03/20  2/03 B04316 Deposit 000000  02308 RESTITUTION JORDAN BRANDON      JE# 006456                        68.00      642,508.94

 2/03/20  2/03 A21496 CHK: 005717     02471 BOGGS, DANA              0247                                    700.00CR    641,808.94

 2/03/20  2/03 A21497 CHK: 005718     02471 BRECKENRIDGE FINE ARTS C 0282                                  1,341.67CR    640,467.27

 2/03/20  2/03 A21498 CHK: 005719     02471 BRECKENRIDGE LIBRARY     0290                                  1,158.33CR    639,308.94

 2/03/20  2/03 A21499 CHK: 005720     02471 KERON KINYON             1026                                    400.00CR    638,908.94

 2/03/20  2/03 A21500 CHK: 005721     02471 REGIONS INSTITUTIONAL SE 1455                                    456.25CR    638,452.69

 2/03/20  2/03 A21501 CHK: 005722     02471 STEPHENS CO APPRAISAL DI 1645                                  4,150.31CR    634,302.38

 2/03/20  2/03 A21502 CHK: 005723     02471 STEPHENS MEMORIAL HOSPIT 1659                                  4,166.67CR    630,135.71

 2/03/20  2/03 A21503 CHK: 005724     02471 CHRISTI TIDROW           2218                                     25.00CR    630,110.71

 2/03/20  2/03 A21504 CHK: 005725     02471 KELLI A WINDSOR          2272                                     25.00CR    630,085.71

 2/03/20  2/03 A21505 CHK: 005726     02471 LATHAM CARLEE            LATHAM                                  200.00CR    629,885.71

 2/03/20  2/03 A21506 CHK: 005727     02472 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE      0383                                  8,821.04CR    621,064.67

 2/03/20  2/03 B04341 Deposit 000000  02310 G/F TO P/R 2-5-2020             JE# 006459                    78,818.31CR    542,246.36

 2/03/20  2/03 C01151 DEPOSIT         01763 DAILY CASH POSTING  2/03/2020                                    800.00      543,046.36

 2/03/20  2/03 U04747 DEPOSIT         01763 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             31.84      543,078.20

 2/03/20  2/03 A21507 CHK: 005728     02473 FIRST NATIONAL BANK      0678                                 62,092.29CR    480,985.91

 2/03/20  2/03 B04349 Deposit 000000  02311 PAY BACK LOAN GF TO GEN DEBT    JE# 006464                    87,000.00CR    393,985.91

 2/03/20  2/03 B04350 Deposit 000000  02311 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006465                       118.00      394,103.91

 2/03/20  2/03 B04352 Deposit 000000  02311 AD VALOREM CK4221               JE# 006467                    94,712.19      488,816.10

 2/03/20  2/03 C01152 DEPOSIT         01765 DAILY CASH POSTING  2/03/2020                                     50.00      488,866.10

 2/03/20  2/03 U04748 DEPOSIT         01765 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             93.25      488,959.35

 2/03/20  2/03 C01153 DEPOSIT         01764 DAILY CASH POSTING  2/03/2020                                    412.00      489,371.35

 2/03/20  2/03 U04749 DEPOSIT         01764 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            771.13      490,142.48

 2/04/20  2/04 A21510 CHK: 005729     02476 BOGGS, DANA              0247                                    200.00CR    489,942.48

 2/04/20  2/04 A21511 CHK: 005730     02477 WEST CENTRAL TX LAW ENFO 1941                                     60.00CR    489,882.48

 2/04/20  2/04 U04751 DEPOSIT         01766 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            141.86      490,024.34

 2/04/20  2/04 U04752 DEPOSIT         01767 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             58.06      490,082.40

 2/04/20  2/04 U04753 DEPOSIT         01768 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             17.00      490,099.40

 2/06/20  2/06 U04754 DEPOSIT         05347 DRAFT POSTING                                                    155.71      490,255.11

 2/06/20  2/06 A21582 CHK: 005731     02483 EMILY GRENKO             2345                                    172.00CR    490,083.11

 2/06/20  2/06 U04756 DEPOSIT         01769 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             63.83      490,146.94

 2/06/20  2/06 U04757 DEPOSIT         01770 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             52.05      490,198.99

 2/06/20  2/06 B04375 Deposit 000000  02318 G/F TO P/R 2-6-20               JE# 006481                     4,496.30CR    485,702.69

 2/06/20  2/06 B04379 Deposit 000000  02318 REIMBURSED AIRMED               JE# 006485                        33.00      485,735.69

 2/06/20  2/06 B04380 Deposit 000000  02318 REIMBURSED-BOOTS & JACKET       JE# 006486                       562.97      486,298.66

 2/06/20  2/07 U04758 DEPOSIT         01771 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            144.73      486,443.39

 2/06/20  3/20 B04668 M       000000  02401 POSTING FOR TRFS DONE           JE# 006672         000208        305.00CR    486,138.39

 2/07/20  2/07 B04384 Deposit 000000  02320 REIMBUSE BLANKET DENISE         JE# 006489                        15.00      486,153.39

 2/07/20  2/07 U04761 DEPOSIT         05459 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        2.95CR    486,150.44

 2/07/20  2/07 U04762 DEPOSIT         05460 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        1.73CR    486,148.71

 2/07/20  2/07 A21625 CHK: 005732     02486 COB GENERAL FUND         0435                                      2.20CR    486,146.51

 2/07/20  2/07 C01156 DEPOSIT         01772 DAILY CASH POSTING  2/07/2020                                     10.00      486,156.51
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 2/07/20  2/07 U04763 DEPOSIT         01772 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          9,345.53      495,502.04

 2/07/20  2/07 U04764 DEPOSIT         01773 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             36.53      495,538.57

 2/07/20  2/07 C01157 DEPOSIT         01774 DAILY CASH POSTING  2/07/2020                                     40.00      495,578.57

 2/07/20  2/07 U04765 DEPOSIT         01774 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             88.78      495,667.35

 2/07/20  2/11 B04400 Deposit 000000  02322 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006502                       161.00      495,828.35

 2/10/20  2/10 A21627 CHK: 005733     02490 COB GENERAL FUND         0435                                    100.00CR    495,728.35

 2/10/20  2/10 A21636 CHK: 005734     02494 WEST CENTRAL TX LAW ENFO 1941                                     35.00CR    495,693.35

 2/10/20  2/10 U04767 DEPOSIT         01775 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             40.39      495,733.74

 2/10/20  2/10 U04768 DEPOSIT         01776 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             59.05      495,792.79

 2/10/20  2/11 B04399 Deposit 000000  02322 G/F TO P/F FOR TOLAR            JE# 006501                    23,660.37CR    472,132.42

 2/10/20  2/11 B04401 Deposit 000000  02322 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006503                        55.00      472,187.42

 2/10/20  2/11 B04402 Deposit 000000  02322 CHANGE FROM CEDAR POSTS         JE# 006504                        10.00      472,197.42

 2/11/20  2/11 C01160 DEPOSIT         01777 DAILY CASH POSTING  2/11/2020                                  1,726.00      473,923.42

 2/11/20  2/11 U04769 DEPOSIT         01777 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            209.80      474,133.22

 2/11/20  2/11 U04770 DEPOSIT         05366 DRAFT POSTING                                                    116.29      474,249.51

 2/11/20  2/11 A21687 CHK: 005735     02496 STERLING MONUMENT        2389                                  9,500.00CR    464,749.51

 2/11/20  2/11 C01161 DEPOSIT         01778 DAILY CASH POSTING  2/11/2020                                    899.96      465,649.47

 2/11/20  2/11 U04772 DEPOSIT         01778 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             49.89      465,699.36

 2/11/20  2/11 U04773 DEPOSIT         01779 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             36.01      465,735.37

 2/11/20  2/11 U04774 DEPOSIT         01780 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             16.01      465,751.38

 2/11/20  2/12 B04426 Deposit 000000  02343 G/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 006527                   101,292.45CR    364,458.93

 2/12/20  2/12 U04777 DEPOSIT         01781 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              9.85      364,468.78

 2/12/20  2/12 U04778 DEPOSIT         01782 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             13.30      364,482.08

 2/12/20  2/12 C01163 DEPOSIT         01783 DAILY CASH POSTING  2/12/2020                                    561.01      365,043.09

 2/12/20  2/12 U04779 DEPOSIT         01783 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             58.21      365,101.30

 2/12/20  2/12 B04424 Deposit 000000  02343 W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK 1-3       JE# 006525                       221.65      365,322.95

 2/12/20  2/12 B04425 Deposit 000000  02343 W/F TO G/F POSTAGE SUP BILLS    JE# 006526                         2.55      365,325.50

 2/13/20  2/13 U04780 DEPOSIT         01784 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             10.28      365,335.78

 2/13/20  2/13 C01164 DEPOSIT         01785 DAILY CASH POSTING  2/13/2020                                     40.00      365,375.78

 2/13/20  2/13 U04781 DEPOSIT         01785 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             58.39      365,434.17

 2/13/20  2/14 C01166 DEPOSIT         01786 DAILY CASH POSTING  2/13/2020                                     40.00      365,474.17

 2/13/20  2/14 U04789 DEPOSIT         01786 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             85.74      365,559.91

 2/14/20  2/14 U04787 DEPOSIT         01787 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              5.66      365,565.57

 2/14/20  2/14 A21693 CHK: 005736     02498 COB GENERAL FUND         0435                                      8.00CR    365,557.57

 2/14/20  2/14 U04788 DEPOSIT         01788 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             32.71      365,590.28

 2/14/20  2/14 C01167 DEPOSIT         01789 DAILY CASH POSTING  2/14/2020                                    861.30      366,451.58

 2/14/20  2/14 U04790 DEPOSIT         01789 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            215.32      366,666.90

 2/14/20  2/18 B04453 Deposit 000000  02346 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006541                        50.00      366,716.90

 2/17/20  2/17 C01168 DEPOSIT         01790 DAILY CASH POSTING  2/17/2020                                    800.00      367,516.90

 2/17/20  2/17 U04793 DEPOSIT         01790 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             20.24      367,537.14

 2/17/20  2/17 U04794 DEPOSIT         01791 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             15.23      367,552.37

 2/17/20  2/17 U04795 DEPOSIT         01792 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             69.24      367,621.61

 2/17/20  2/18 B04448 Deposit 000000  02346 G/F TO P/R 2-19-2020            JE# 006536                    77,090.66CR    290,530.95

 2/17/20  2/18 B04454 Deposit 000000  02346 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006542                        83.00      290,613.95

 2/17/20  2/18 B04456 Deposit 000000  02347 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006544                        59.00      290,672.95

 2/18/20  2/17 U04791 DEPOSIT         05397 DRAFT POSTING                                                    140.51      290,813.46

 2/18/20  2/18 A21703 CHK: 005737     02503 CALVIN CHANEY            0341                                     75.76CR    290,737.70
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 2/18/20  2/18 B04447 Deposit 000000  02346 WF TO GF POSTAGE BILLS 4-7      JE# 006535                       186.45      290,924.15

 2/18/20  2/18 A21704 CHK: 005738     02505 U. S. POST OFFICE        1886                                     55.00CR    290,869.15

 2/18/20  2/18 C01170 DEPOSIT         01794 DAILY CASH POSTING  2/18/2020                                  3,158.35      294,027.50

 2/18/20  2/18 U04798 DEPOSIT         01794 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            184.23      294,211.73

 2/18/20  2/18 C01171 DEPOSIT         01795 DAILY CASH POSTING  2/18/2020                                     80.00      294,291.73

 2/18/20  2/18 U04799 DEPOSIT         01795 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             14.63      294,306.36

 2/18/20  2/18 U04800 DEPOSIT         01796 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             62.55      294,368.91

 2/18/20  2/19 B04462 Deposit 000000  02348 AD VALOREM CK4226               JE# 006548                    72,132.22      366,501.13

 2/19/20  2/19 A21797 CHK: 005739     02506 WEST CENTRAL TX LAW ENFO 1941                                     60.00CR    366,441.13

 2/19/20  2/19 C01172 DEPOSIT         01797 DAILY CASH POSTING  2/19/2020                                    120.00      366,561.13

 2/19/20  2/19 U04801 DEPOSIT         01797 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             20.04      366,581.17

 2/19/20  2/19 B04461 Deposit 000000  02348 REIMBURSED-BOOTS                JE# 006547                        94.97      366,676.14

 2/19/20  2/19 C01173 DEPOSIT         01798 DAILY CASH POSTING  2/19/2020                                     40.00      366,716.14

 2/19/20  2/19 U04802 DEPOSIT         01798 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             22.88      366,739.02

 2/19/20  2/19 C01174 DEPOSIT         01800 DAILY CASH POSTING  2/19/2020                                  5,438.72      372,177.74

 2/19/20  2/19 U04804 DEPOSIT         01800 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             28.22      372,205.96

 2/19/20  2/19 C01175 DEPOSIT         01802 DAILY CASH POSTING  2/19/2020                                  2,668.00      374,873.96

 2/19/20  2/19 U04805 DEPOSIT         01803 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              9.47      374,883.43

 2/19/20  2/21 B04466 Deposit 000000  02349 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006549                        77.00      374,960.43

 2/20/20  2/20 U04806 DEPOSIT         01804 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             30.11      374,990.54

 2/20/20  2/20 U04807 DEPOSIT         01805 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             13.49      375,004.03

 2/20/20  2/20 U04808 DEPOSIT         01806 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            143.34      375,147.37

 2/21/20  2/21 U04809 DEPOSIT         05513 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        1.24CR    375,146.13

 2/21/20  2/21 A21815 CHK: 005740     02509 EMILY GRENKO             2345                                     25.02CR    375,121.11

 2/21/20  2/21 A21863 CHK: 005741     02510 FELICIA ANTHONY          0666                                     36.00CR    375,085.11

 2/21/20  2/21 A21864 CHK: 005742     02510 HOUSTON SATTERWHITE      2031                                     36.00CR    375,049.11

 2/21/20  2/21 U04811 DEPOSIT         01807 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            132.29      375,181.40

 2/21/20  2/21 U04812 DEPOSIT         01808 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             10.02      375,191.42

 2/21/20  2/21 B04467 Deposit 000000  02349 W/F TO G/F POSTAGE 8-10         JE# 006550                       181.65      375,373.07

 2/21/20  2/21 B04468 Deposit 000000  02349 G/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 006551                    45,947.90CR    329,425.17

 2/21/20  2/21 B04474 Deposit 000000  02349 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006557                        92.00      329,517.17

 2/21/20  2/26 B04487 Deposit 000000  02351 SALES & USE TAX JAN             JE# 006563                     3,695.49CR    325,821.68

 2/21/20  2/26 B04489 Deposit 000000  02351 CITY SALES TAX JAN              JE# 006565                   131,424.21      457,245.89

 2/21/20  2/26 B04489 Deposit 000000  02351 CITY SALES TAX JAN              JE# 006565                    43,808.06      501,053.95

 2/21/20  2/26 B04489 Deposit 000000  02351 CITY SALES TAX JAN              JE# 006565                    21,904.05CR    479,149.90

 2/24/20  2/24 A21914 CHK: 005743     02512 BEDC                     2397                                 44,051.02CR    435,098.88

 2/24/20  2/24 U04815 DEPOSIT         01809 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             10.34      435,109.22

 2/24/20  2/24 U04816 DEPOSIT         01810 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             89.28      435,198.50

 2/24/20  2/24 A21915 CHK: 005744     02513 COB GENERAL FUND         0435                                     23.20CR    435,175.30

 2/24/20  2/24 C01176 DEPOSIT         01811 DAILY CASH POSTING  2/24/2020                                  1,990.71      437,166.01

 2/24/20  2/24 U04817 DEPOSIT         01811 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            207.52      437,373.53

 2/24/20  2/26 B04481 Deposit 000000  02350 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006559                        81.00      437,454.53

 2/24/20  2/26 B04482 Deposit 000000  02350 TOLAR MONTHLY MAINT.FEB         JE# 006560                     4,006.14CR    433,448.39

 2/24/20  2/26 B04490 Deposit 000000  02351 G/F TO ST MAIN TRASH SALES TAX  JE# 006566                       121.48CR    433,326.91

 2/25/20  2/25 U04818 DEPOSIT         05433 DRAFT POSTING                                                    237.78      433,564.69

 2/25/20  2/25 A21916 CHK: 005745     02514 BRITTANY METCALF         2305                                     36.00CR    433,528.69

 2/25/20  2/25 A21917 CHK: 005746     02514 EMILY GRENKO             2345                                     36.00CR    433,492.69
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 2/25/20  2/25 C01177 DEPOSIT         01812 DAILY CASH POSTING  2/25/2020                                     50.00      433,542.69

 2/25/20  2/25 U04824 DEPOSIT         01812 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              6.95      433,549.64

 2/25/20  2/25 C01178 DEPOSIT         01814 DAILY CASH POSTING  2/25/2020                                    282.00      433,831.64

 2/25/20  2/25 U04825 DEPOSIT         01814 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             63.98      433,895.62

 2/25/20  2/25 C01179 DEPOSIT         01813 DAILY CASH POSTING  2/25/2020                                     50.00      433,945.62

 2/25/20  2/25 U04826 DEPOSIT         01813 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             58.92      434,004.54

 2/26/20  2/26 U04832 DEPOSIT         01815 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             19.29      434,023.83

 2/26/20  2/26 A21944 CHK: 005747     02517 KIM BAGGETT              1032                                    217.00CR    433,806.83

 2/26/20  2/26 A21945 CHK: 005748     02517 MELISSA VICK             2052                                    217.00CR    433,589.83

 2/26/20  2/26 C01180 DEPOSIT         01817 DAILY CASH POSTING  2/26/2020                                     10.00      433,599.83

 2/26/20  2/26 U04833 DEPOSIT         01817 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             19.52      433,619.35

 2/26/20  2/26 B04485 Deposit 000000  02351 W/F TO G/F POSTAGE SUPP BILL    JE# 006561                         3.60      433,622.95

 2/26/20  2/26 B04486 Deposit 000000  02351 REVENUE A/S                     JE# 006562                        66.00      433,688.95

 2/26/20  2/26 U04834 DEPOSIT         01818 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             89.63      433,778.58

 2/27/20  2/27 U04838 DEPOSIT         01819 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             49.73      433,828.31

 2/27/20  2/27 A21947 CHK: 005749     02519 COB GENERAL FUND         0435                                     15.00CR    433,813.31

 2/27/20  2/27 U04839 DEPOSIT         01820 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             11.03      433,824.34

 2/27/20  2/27 U04840 DEPOSIT         01821 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             22.27      433,846.61

 2/27/20  2/27 U04841 DEPOSIT         05548 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        4.93CR    433,841.68

 2/28/20  2/28 A21948 CHK: 005750     02520 HEATHER ROBERTSON-CARAWA 0788                                    137.00CR    433,704.68

 2/28/20  2/28 A21949 CHK: 005751     02520 MELISSA VICK             2052                                     20.00CR    433,684.68

 2/28/20  2/28 A21950 CHK: 005752     02521 LEO QUIROZ               2399                                    198.00CR    433,486.68

 2/28/20  2/28 B04506 Deposit 000000  02356 W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK11-14      JE# 006576                       189.65      433,676.33

 2/28/20  2/28 U04844 DEPOSIT         05553 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        2.28CR    433,674.05

 2/28/20  2/28 U04845 DEPOSIT         01823 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             11.57      433,685.62

 2/28/20  2/28 C01182 DEPOSIT         01822 DAILY CASH POSTING  2/28/2020                                    450.00      434,135.62

 2/28/20  2/28 U04846 DEPOSIT         01822 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            183.48      434,319.10

 2/28/20  2/28 C01183 DEPOSIT         01824 DAILY CASH POSTING  2/28/2020                                  3,071.85      437,390.95

 2/28/20  2/28 U04847 DEPOSIT         01824 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             69.73      437,460.68

 2/28/20  3/20 B04669 M       000000  02401 C/C CLEARED FOR UB 2/28/20      JE# 006673         000209        289.90      437,750.58

                      =============  FEBRUARY ACTIVITY  DB:    545,889.03   CR:     587,203.04CR         41,314.01CR

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:    545,889.03   CR:     587,203.04CR

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                479,064.59                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 545,889.03            587,203.04CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                 1,024,953.62            587,203.04CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:         437,750.58
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FISCAL YEAR:        Oct-2019 / Sep-2020

FUND:               All

TRANSACTION DATES:   2/01/2020 THRU  2/29/2020

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1009            THRU 1009

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           YES

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             NO

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


